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New Student Orientation 2024 

May 

Tuesday, May 21   12:00 – 1:00 p.m.  Returning Student Virtual 

Wednesday, May 29  1:00 – 5:00 p.m.  Transfer   International Ballroom 

June 

Tuesday, June 4   10:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. High School Admits  International Ballroom 

Wednesday, June 5   3:00 – 6:00 p.m.  Adult & GED   Classic Ballroom 

Thursday, June 6   10:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. High School Admits  International Ballroom 

Monday, June 10    10:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. High School Admits  International Ballroom 

Tuesday, June 11   1:00 – 4:00 p.m.  All Populations  Virtual  

Wednesday, June 12   10:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. High School Admits  International Ballroom 

Friday, June 14   10:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. High School Admits  International Ballroom 

Thursday, June 20  6:00 – 7:00 PM  Returning Student Virtual 

Mon., June 24 – Tues., June 25 Overnight  High School Admits  International Ballroom 

Wednesday, June 26  1:00 – 5:00 p.m.  Transfer   International Ballroom 

Thursday, June 27   10:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. High School Admits  International Ballroom 

Friday, June 28   9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. All Populations  Virtual  

July 

Tuesday, July 9    10:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. High School Admits  International Ballroom  

Wednesday, July 10   9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. All Populations  Virtual  

Thurs., July 11 – Fri., July 12  Overnight  High School Admits  International Ballroom 

Wednesday, July 17  12:00 – 1:00 p.m.  Returning Student Virtual 

Thursday, July 18   3:00 – 6:00 p.m.  Adult & GED   Classic Ballroom 

Friday, July 19    9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. All Populations  Virtual  

Monday, July 29    10:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. High School Admits  International Ballroom 

Tuesday, July 30    1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. All Populations  Virtual  

Wednesday, July 31   10:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. High School Admits  International Ballroom 

August 

Thursday, August 1   10:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. High School Admits  International Ballroom 

Friday, August 2    9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. Transfer   International Ballroom 

Tuesday, August 6  10:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. High School Admits  International Ballroom 

Wednesday, August 7  6:00 – 7:00 PM  Returning Student Virtual 

Thursday, August 8  1:00 – 5:00 p.m.  All Populations  International Ballroom 

Friday, August 9    9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. All Populations  Virtual  


